

Mills Limited
Unit 2,
Zodiac Business Park,
High Road,
Cowley
Uxbridge

UB8 2GU

Contact us on: Tel: 020 8833 2626 Fax: 020 8833 2600 Email: sales@millsltd.com Company No. 00282704 VAT No. 227082574

## Tempo Optitap Compatible Patchcord Singlemode 9/125 SC/UPC 15m

Product Images Product Code: C00-1727



## **Short Description**

These 15 metre 9/125 Single mode, Optitap Compatible Patchleads are designed to enable engineers to test CBTs during installation and for general service and maintenance applications.

## **Description**

These 15 metre 9/125 Single mode, Optitap Compatible Patchleads are designed to enable engineers to test CBTs during installation and for general service and maintenance applications.

The lead is terminated with a male IP67 H Connector type plug (with Angled Physical Contact connector) at one end and SC/UPC connector at the other and supplied in an extra long 15 metre length which allows engineers to test CBTs mounted at the top of a pole from ground level.

Also available is a standard, 3m length version

Tempo item code 52083892

Ref 093682